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5300-5340 E Main Street, Columbus, OH 43214
Office & Medical Suites & Individual Offices 
92,612 Gross SF; 83,890 Rentable SF on 7.4 acres

$7,500,000

65%

6.5% Current and 13% at 100% Occupancy

Annual Cash Flow
Annual Debt Reduction
Tax Deduction
Annual Appreciation
Total Annual Return

$181,506
$0
$186,239
$225,000
$592,745

 12%
   0%
 12%
   3%
 28%

2023 2024

$575,008
$132,480
$183,602
$225,000
$1,116,089

Property Description:

Sales Price:

Current Occupancy:

Cap Rate:

Projected Returns:

Projected Net Operating Income:
 38%
   9%
 12%
   3%
 62%

$487,246 $1,066,466

Offering

Opportunity: Value Add Opportunity By Increasing Below Market Rents, Lease Up Adding
Expense Pass Through Tenants Leases and Increasing Suite Sizes to
Measured Rentable Sizes

http://www.niblockmachinery.com/


Investment Highlights: 5 building complex with ample parking
Office and Medical Suites, along with individual office opportunities

Property Description: Attractive, well maintained property - common areas updated 12/2018
2018: New Roofs on all buildings except 5320. New parking lot. Exterior
painted. LED lights
Franklin County parcel # 090-001580-00
92,612 Gross SF building on 7.4 acres
Monument signage on E Main Street.
Common conference room for tenant use. 
Keycard access to buildings

Surrounding area contains an abundance of shops, services and dining
options.
Whitehall is located just east of Bexley, 6.6 miles east of the state capital of
Columbus in Franklin County and 8 miles to the John Glenn International
Airport
In recent years, Whitehall has experienced a significant amount of
development and redevelopment within the community. Over 2,300+ jobs
were created or committed between 2012-2019. 
1/2 mile to I-270 and I-70 freeway ramps

Area Description:

Offering



Major Capital Improvements



TENANT PROFILES

AARP has been a tenant at the East Main Professional Campus since
January of 2008. This program is a paid community service and work based
training program. Eligible job seekers age 55-plus receive service-based
training at local non-profit and public organizations.

Jolly Pirate Donuts has been a tenant at the East Main Professional
Campus since January of 2016. Jolly Pirate Donuts is a breed of cafe that
you simply don’t find anymore. The quality and selection of donuts can’t be
beat. You’ll find all the classic flavors as well as unique holiday-themed
donuts. And the best part is, they’re open 24 hours at most of their
locations, so you can get your donut and coffee fix anytime!

Ohio Medical Schools has been a tenant at the East Main Professional 
Campus since November of 2007. "Learn by Doing" is the School's style.
There is no substitute for operating the tools of broadcasting under the
direction of broadcast professionals. The classes and studio sessions are
run with the same professional informality that is found throughout the
broadcast industry.



Rent Roll - Tenant Information
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No. 2

60%
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OF DOING BUSINESS
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THE 
11-COUNTY 
COLUMBUS 

REGION

14th 

16

LARGEST CITY IN THE 
UNITED STATES

HEADQUARTERED FORTUNE 
1000 COMPANIES

#1
IN THE MIDWEST FOR 

POPULATION, JOB, 
GDP GROWTH*

U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis, 2011- 2021; U.S. Census Bureau, Decennial Census, 2011-2021; U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, 2011-2021 
annual averages, not seasonally adjusted; *Columbus ranked among metros in the Midwest with estimated population of 1 million or greater.

 



16 FORTUNE 1000 HEADQUARTERS

THE WORLD’S MAJOR PLAYERS

NOTABLE HQFORTUNE 500 HQ MAJOR OPERATIONS
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Source: Ohio Office of Budget and Management; City of Columbus; JobsOhio

$2.7B 

AA+

BUDGET SURPLUS AS 
OF JAN. 2022

CREDIT RATING
STANDARDS & POOR’S AND 
MOODY’S AS OF AUG. 2021

AAA
CREDIT RATING AS 

OF SEP. 2022

THE 
STATE 

OF 
OHIO
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Source: Ohio Office of Budget and Management; City of Columbus; JobsOhio

TOP 10 
METRO

BY SITE SELECTION 
MAGAZINE
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COMPANIES INVESTING IN 
COLUMBUS
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YEAR IN REVIEW: 
2022 RESULTS

Source: One Columbus, results since January 2022 as of December 31, 2022. One Columbus projects,  does not encompass all market activity. 

53

8,385

$807M
$21.2B

Projects 

Jobs Created

New Payroll

Capital Investment

Projects in 
more than 20 
communities 
across the 
Region.
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2022 – 2023 YTD NOTABLE PROJECTS

10,512
Jobs

$941M
Payroll

$29.7B
Cap Ex

Source: One Columbus; total jobs, payroll, and capital investment for all One Columbus projects January 1, 2022 – June 29, 2023; One Columbus projects only, 
does not encompass all market activity.

All Projects

3,000 jobs
$20B semiconductor fabs

$700M retooling investment
1st U.S. Honda plant to 
transition to EVs

850 green jobs
$220M solar panel 
production facility

650 jobs
$225M NA HQ

$152M 
data center expansion

225 jobs
$200M pharma 
manufacturing

240 jobs
$37M 
HQ expansion
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2022 NOTABLE PROJECTS

5,502+
J O B S
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